eSolution Innovator, Embedded Your Lifewww.ieiworld.com eSolution Innovator, Embedded Your Life
Headquarters
IEI Technology Corp.
TEL : +886-2-86916798     FAX : +886-2-66160028
No. 29, Jhongsing Rd.,Sijhih City,Taipei County, 221, Taiwan
America-United States
IEI Technology USA Corp.

All rights reserved. Design and specifications are subject to change without prior notice.
Dimensions
Ordering Information
Internal Structure of ECW-181B
DC 12V input
Part No. Description
ECW-181BS1WD Embedded system with WAFER-LX, AMD Geode LX-800 500MHz CPU, fanless, DC 9~36V in, sliver grey, RoHS
ECW-181BS2WD Embedded system with WAFER-GX, AMD Geode GX-466 333MHz CPU, fanless, DC 9~36V in, sliver grey, RoHS
ECW-181BS3WD Embedded system with WAFER-LUKE, VIA LUKE 1GHz CPU,fanless, DC 9~36V in, sliver grey, RoHS
ECW-181BS4WD Embedded system with WAFER-MARK, VIA MARK 800MHz CPU, fanless, DC 9~36V in, sliver grey, RoHS
DC 9~36V input
Part No. Description
ECW-181BS1 Embedded system with WAFER-LX, AMD Geode LX-800 500MHz CPU, fanless, DC 12V in, sliver grey, RoHS
ECW-181BS2 Embedded system with WAFER-GX, AMD Geode GX-466 333MHz CPU, fanless, DC 12V in, sliver grey, RoHS
ECW-181BS3 Embedded system with WAFER-LUKE, VIA LUKE 1GHz CPU,fanless, DC 12V in, sliver grey, RoHS
ECW-181BS4 Embedded system with WAFER-MARK, VIA MARK 800MHz CPU, fanless, DC 12V in, sliver grey, RoHS
ECW-181B with 9~36V Input
IDD-936260A
Input Range: 9V DC to 36V DC
Output: 12V@3A(Max.)